Data sheet 3SU1100-2BL60-3LA0-Z Y15
Selector switch, illuminable, 22 mm, round, plastic, white, selector switch,
short, 3 switch positions I-O-II, latching, 10:30h/12h/13:30h, with holder, 2 x
1 NO+1 NC, spring-type terminal, with laser labeling, upper case and lower
case, always upper case at the beginning of the word
product brand name SIRIUS ACT
product designation Selector switches
design of the product Complete unit
product type designation 3SU1
product line Plastic, black, 22 mm
manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module at position 1 3SU1400-1AA10-3FA0
● of supplied contact module at position 2 3SU1400-1AA10-3FA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1002-2BL60-0AA0
Enclosure
number of command points 1
Actuator
design of the actuating element Selector, short
principle of operation of the actuating element latching, 2x45° (10:30 h/12 h/13:30 h)
product extension optional light source Yes
color of the actuating element white
material of the actuating element plastic
shape of the actuating element round
outer diameter of the actuating element 32.3 mm
marking of the actuating element Customized labeling, text in lower case / capital letters, all words start
with capital letters
number of contact modules 2
number of switching positions 3
actuating angle
● clockwise 45°
● anticlockwise 45°
Front ring
product component front ring Yes
design of the front ring standard
material of the front ring plastic
color of the front ring black
Holder
material of the holder Plastic
Display
number of LED modules 0
General technical data
product function positive opening Yes
product component light source No
3SU11002BL603LA0-Z Y15
Page 1/3 7/9/2022 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens